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ABA Support Services 

Open Positions: Behavioral Health Technicians, 

Registered Behavioral Health Technicians, 

LBS/BCBA 

Contact: Raenee Mantoni 

224 Nazareth Pike 

Bethlehem, PA 18020-9084 

(610) 365-8373 EXT 201 

rmantoni@abasupportservices.com 

 

 

Amazon * +/ 

Open Positions: Fulfillment Center Associate 

(Warehouse), Now Hiring for Warehouse Roles at 

MDT4 in York, PA. Starting pay at $18.75/hour + 

for Various Shifts 

Contact: Leydiana Rodriguez 

5125 Commerce Drive  

York, PA 17408  

(347) 806-8918 

leydiaro@amazon.com 

 

 

Axiom Staffing Group * +/ 

Open Positions: Production, Manufacturing, 

Engineers, Welding, Pick Pack, Office, Forklift 

Operators, Manufacturing / Production 

Supervisors, Construction 

Contact: Jennifer Eyler 

471 Eisenhower Drive 

Hanover, PA  17331 

(717) 797-4026 

jeyler@axiomstaffing.com  

 

 

Baltimore County Detention Center +/ 

Open Positions: Correctional Officers 

Contact: Maureen McElligott 

720 Bosley Avenue 

Towson, MD, 21204 

(410) 512-3400 

Mmcelligott@baltimoreCountyMD.gov 
 

 

Behavior Therapy International */ 

Open Positions: RBT (Registered Behavior 

Technician), BCBA (Board Certified Behavior 

Analyst) 

Contact: Bryan Lopez 

325 N Second Street 

Wormleysburg, PA 17043 

(717) 420-7867 

recruiting@btitherapy.com 

 

 

Bell Socialization Services 
Open Positions: Resident Counselor, Direct Support 

Professional, Sr. Direct Support Professional, LPN, 

Assisted Living Counselor, Maintenance Technician 

Contact: Jessica Grove 

160 S George Street 

York, PA 17401 

(717) 848-5767 EXT 1517 

jgrove@bellsocialization.com 
 

 

Burkentine Real Estate Group *+/ 

Open Positions: Superintendent, Assistant 

Groundskeepers, Construction Laborers, Excavator 

Operators and Laborers, Leasing Agent, Community 

Manager, Job Cost Associate, Maintenance 

Technician, Punch-out Technician 

Contact: Melissa Herrick 

1454 Baltimore Street 

Hanover, PA  17331 

(717) 633-5163 

melissa@burkentine.com 

 

Children’s Home of York * 

Open Positions: Accounting Manager, Direct 

Support Professional, Mental Health Worker, RN, 

Therapist, Childcare Worker, All Shifts- FT & PT, 

Internships Available 

Contact: Angie Morris 

77 Shoe House Road 

York, PA 17406 

(717) 755-1033 EXT 1298 

amorris@choyork.org 

 

 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania *+^/ 

Open Positions: All Shifts- FT & PT 

Contact: Jennifer Herrera 

555 Walnut Street 9th Floor Forum Place 

Harrisburg, PA  17101 

(717) 315-7439 

jeherrera@pa.gov 

 

 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania- Department of 

Corrections +^/ 

Open Positions: Internships 

Contact: LeVert Rice 

1920 Technology Pkwy 

Mechanicsburg, PA  17050 

(717) 636-9583 

lerice@pa.gov  

 

 

 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 

+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 

^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 

/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 

Employers 
DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 

from employers as of 7/15/2023. 
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Comprehensive Logistics 

Open Positions: General Labor, Forklift Operator, 

Material Technicians, Maintenance Technician 

Contact: Adam Schell 

609 Memory Lane 

York, PA 17402 

(717) 781-3238 

adam.schell@complog.com 

 

Family First Health 

Open Positions: Medical Assistants Dental 

Assistants Medical and Dental Providers 

Reception 

Contact: Sherlynn Kluegel 

116 S George Street 

York, PA 17406 

(717) 801-4839 

skluegel@familyfirsthealth.org 

 

FedEx Ground */ 

Open Positions: Part-Time Package Handlers 

Contact: Angela Hoover 

510 Industrial Drive 

Lewisberry, PA  17339 

(717) 932-8285 

angela.hoover@fedex.com 

 

Game Stop *+/  

Open Positions: 1st and 2nd Shift Fulfillment 

Associates 

Contact: Cyrus Rassouli 

20 Leo Lane 

York, PA 17406 

(810) 447-2182  

cyrusrassouli@gamestop.com 

 

Goodwill Keystone Area 

Open Positions: Multiple Positions 

Contact: Lorne Creighton 

1641 Old Philadelphia Pike 

Lancaster, PA  17602 

(717) 341-6794  

lcreighton@yourgoodwill.org 

 

Green Bay Packing  

Open Positions: Entry Level Industrial Production, 

Experienced Industrial Electricians, Maintenance 

Mechanics 

Contact: Perry McGraw 

11000 Gilory Road 

Hunt Valley, MD 21031 

(410) 785-8523  

pmcgraw@gbp.com 

 

 

Grief 

Open Positions: Entry Level Production 

Contact: Kate Ness 

2510 North George Street 

York, PA  17406 

(717) 900-2037 

katherine.ness@greif.com 

 

 

Hollywood Casino York +/ 

Open Positions: Security Officer, Table Games Dealers, 

Housekeeping, PS Cage Cashiers 

Contact: Doug McLaughlin 

2899 Whiteford Road 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 926-9751 

Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com 

 

 

Industrial Service & Installation 

Open Positions: Material Handler, Press Brake 

Operator, Millwright Foreman, Millwright 

Contact: Ellie Wilt 

P.O. Box 436 

Emigsville, PA 17318 

(717) 767-1129 

ellie.wilt@isi-pa.com 

 

 

Keller Williams Keystone Realty *+/ 

Open Positions: Real Estate Agents, Listing Agents, 

Buyer Agents, Commercial Real Estate Agents. 

Contact: Rachel Fissell 

2610 Course Road 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 524-8315  

rfissel@kw.com  

 

 

Lincoln Intermediate Unit 12 *+^/ 

Open Positions: LPN's, Preschool Data Secretary, 

Receptionist, Program Assistant, Student 

Support/Tutors, Educational Sign Language 

Interpreters, Human Resources Recruiter, Job Coach, 

Help Desk Representative Personal Care Assistants, 

Teaching Assistants 

Contact: Tiffany Rhoten 

65 Billerbeck Street 

New Oxford, PA  17350 

(717) 624-6545 

tmrhoten@iu12.org 

 

Employers 
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Precision Custom Components */ 

Open Positions: CNC Machinist- 2nd Shift, 

Welder- 2nd Shift, Fabricator-2nd Shift,  

Inspector-2nd Shift,  Project Engineer, NDT Level II 

Technician 

Contact: Heather Walker 

500 Lincoln Street 

York, PA  17401 

(717) 848-1126 EXT 2632 

hwalkter@pcc-york.com 

  

 

RHI Magnesita */ 

Open Positions: Industrial Press Operator, 

Maintenance Techician, Forklift Operator 

Contact: Ronesha Willis  

425 South Salem Church Road 

York, PA  17408 

(717) 817-5573 

Ronesha.Willis@rhimagnesita.com 

 

 

RoadSafe Traffic Systems 

Open Positions: Flagger 2 

Contact: Adriana Brenner 

5180 Commerce Dr 

York, PA  17408 

(724) 963-8171 

adriana.brenner@roadsafetraffic.com  

 

 

Sauder Eggs 

Open Positions: Case Packers, Case Stackers, 

Egg Loaders, Shipping, CDL A Drivers, Plant 

Floaters & Line Leads 

Contact: Brady Hill 

570 Furnace Hills Pike 

Lititz, PA  17543 

(717) 577-2835 

bradyh@saudereggs.com 

 

 

Shadowfax Corp * 

Open Positions: Residential and Day DSP-FT, PT/ 

Awake Overnight, LPN Consultant/Educator, 

Financial Controller, Residential Supervisor, 

Residential Associate Director 

Contact: Ali Falcon 

386 Pattison Street 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 854-7742 

alif@shadowfax.org 

 

Margaret E Moul Home +^/ 

Open Positions: General Maintenance Person(1), 

Rehabilitation Therapy Aide(2), Restorative 

Speech Aide(1), Transporter/Nursing Assistant(1), 

RN Charge/Supervisor(on going need), RN 

Supervisor(on going need), CNA- Certified 

Nursing Assistant(on going need), LPN- Licensed 

Practical Nurse(on going need), Director Of 

Communications and Development 

Contact: Briana Dean 

2050 Barley Road 

York, PA  17408 

(717) 767-6463 

bdean@margaretemoul.org  

 

 

Mauser Packaging Solutions *+/ 

Open Positions: Machine Operator, 

Maintenance Mechanic 

Contact: Brent Halpin 

599 Davies Drive 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 840-2134 

Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com  

 

 

MBS Solutions *+^/ 

Open Positions: HR Generalist, Accounting, 

Admin, Operations Manager, Sales 

Representative, Equipment & Maintenance 

Technician, Millwright, Fabricator-Welder, 

Production Operator, Material Handler, General 

Laborer. 

Contact: Kristin Graham 

1560 W Market St 

York, PA  17404 

(717) 885-5801 

kgraham@millerbrotherstaffing.com  

 

Ollie’s Distribution Center 

Open Positions: Warehouse Asociate, Reach 

Truck Operator 

Contact: Ronnie Memoli 

3300 Espresso Way 

York, PA 17406 

(386) 801-7890 

rmemoli@ollies.us 

 

Pennsylvania Army National Guard 

Open Positions: Medical Field, Combat Arms, 

Transportation 

Contact: Valeri Reynolds 

1400 Calder Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17103 

(702) 808-0636 

valeri.e.reynolds.mil@army.mil 
  

 

Employers 
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Vida Charter School *+/ 

Open Positions: Elementary Teacher- English 

Classroom, Elementary Teacher- Spanish 

Classroom 

Contact: Christine Miller 

120 East Broadway  

Gettysburg, PA 17325 

(717) 334-3643 

christinemiller@vidacharterschool.com 

 

 

Walton & Company ^/ 

Open Positions: HVAC Tech 

Contact: Kristy Ebaugh 

1800 Industrial Highway 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 840-2253 

kebaugh@waltonco.com 

 

 

WellSpan Health *+^/ 

Open Positions: Nursing, Nursing Asst, Allied Health 

(EMS, RT, Imaging, Surg Tech, Medical Lab, Pharm 

Tech), Medical Asst, Rehab Services, Behavioral 

Health Admin/Clerical, Food Service, 

Housekeeping, Facilities, Logistics, Security. 

Contact: Scott Vukoder 

3350 Whiteford Road 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 356-4628 

svukoder@wellspan.org  

 

 

York Adams Tax Bureau  

Open Positions: Auditor 

Contact: Lisa Raab  

P.O. Box 15627 

York, PA  17405 

(717) 845-1584 EXT 1121  

lisar@yatb.com  

 

 

York Container Company * +/ 

Open Positions: Machine Helpers 

Contact: Lisa Reh  

P. O. Box 3008 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 757-7611 

lreh@yorkcontainer.com 
 

YorkHoist 

Open Positions: Field Service Technician Lead Field 

Service Technician Branch Service Supervisor 

Contact: Denise Myers 

P.O. Box 11 

Emigsville, PA 17318   

(717) 764-8218 

dmyers@hcrbrands.com 
  
 

 

 

Substitute Teacher Service Inc. *+/ 

Open Positions: Substitute Teacher, Guest Teacher, 

ACT 86 Student Teacher, Paraprofessional, 

Classroom Monitor, Personal Care Assistant, Nurse, 

Instructional Assistant, Clerical, Custodial, Support 

Staff 

Contact:  Michelle Mcaleer 

P.O. Box 37 

Media, PA 19063 

(610) 566-6466 EXT 263 

m.mcaleer@thesubservice.com 

 

The School District of the City of York *+^/ 

Open Positions: Food Service, Special Education 

Paraprofessionals, Teachers, Security, Custodial 

Services 

Contact: Ronda Taylor 

P.O. Box 1927 

York, PA 17405 

(717) 849-1433 

tayloron@ycs.k12.pa.us 
 

UNFI *+ 

Open Positions: Order Selectors, Receivers 

Contact: Alex Hambleton 

225 Cross Farm Lane 

York, PA  17406 

(717) 572-1679 

alex.hambleton@unfi.com 

 

United CoolAir, LLC 

Open Positions: Warehouse, Sheet Metal 

Fabricator, Mechanical Assembly, Electrical 

Assembly 

Contact: Martha Wagaman  

491 East Princess Street 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 843-4311  

mwagaman@unitedcoolair.com  

 

UCP Central PA *+ 

Open Positions: Direct Support Professionals 

Contact: Megan Link 

55 Utley Drive 

Camp Drive, PA 17011 

(717) 737-3477 

megan.link@ucpcentralpa.org 

 

USPS *^/ 

Open Positions: Rural Carrier Associates and City 

Carrier Assistants 

Contact: Melody Conklin 

1425 Crooked Hill Road 

Harrisburg, PA  17107 

(717) 257-2250 

melody.s.conklin@usps.gov  
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For more information on these career 

advancing opportunities, or 

opportunities to connect with 

employers, feel free to contact the 

team at the York County Economic 

Alliance. 

 

Sully Pinos    

BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 

spinos@yceapa.org 

 

Marlena Schugt 

BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 

mschugt@yceapa.org 
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